


HAUA IBSE R E RSB 7 B tH AR

BER FET
S I

O
m|
H

RRERFS = TFIEXIE
( 1980—2010)

£ =%

£ = HER

b RPN iR AL



EHERS E (CIP) ¥

FEERE FFR=T4830%: 1980 ~2010. 5 3 %/ HREK E5.
- k¥ ¥ AR AA B i ilAt:,2010. 10

ISBN 978 -7 —80692 — 565 —2

[. @ 1.OME- WM. OFEEES-HHE-XE
V. ©J605.2 -53

Hh [ A B 4305 CIP B %7 (2010) 48 186391 5

m A B F
& TEERERE2=1THFR30E(1980—2010) - F=%

B E @ freh

Bl EH: HF B

AEEH: HEL

RERE: 1 2

Hmigit: % B

HA&ZAT: g R2EBe i it

db: bR FHE 20 5

Bl: LW R

787 x1092 1/18

29.5

525 T

1 -1,300 ##

2010 4E 10 A% 1 hx 2010 4E 10 A% 1 YRENRI
: ISBN 978 -7 —80692 —565 -2/].544
: 65.00 JC

SHERERR

A4t 45 v i A B AR 2E Mk hitp : //musicology. cn 3K




REZAS (RBHAKLSHF)

Tt mER
skiam KR
Lzt

ZmiE/ N

B8 HRRH
FHE BHEE
B=H B &

T RFERE A &
KRG W F N 1

RE )
wOP



1
14
35
58
75
94

112
133

143 /
166
186

20
225
238
253 /
271
28
301

—~

S

319

H x

/ FEERETRESHENESHR
/ FAIEB N — Bk
/ MELET R
/ WBE ARG RN =&
/ BFHCRTIRZLIPR
/ RAE R ERZEA W BT HET &
/ REERFSEREHENHELXRREN
/ BRI FHFTH O ik 2
—BERNAEFE
/ WRERKF
/ WHBY IR R XSS 45
/ E H B P E PR
— ATHRGRIEBIFRANRKERE T R ELSRE
/| RERBRERIRTHANREREGR B 4%
/ “RYRIA” B R RKEH
/ HEEGE R HRER T CAREH
/ Ve IR B A S SR TR TR
/ MCEHRFDERARZEET RNOFEER
/ WARALKE T
/ BERe BRI Xk il AR B 4 BIE
— IR EARRE S AR
/ HAREREEH L
—ATA2RELHFFEHBFRXRNF

w 4a
S
F K
FH R
IHK
F4F
ZEE

LK
KEA
iiF- 329

KA
H R
FRHu
TP
HLE
nEE

AEX

R



332 / WHREIEBIZRK LA A

349 / M“MHHiBRE"FE K E E R &K Rk x| § #h
368 / (HNBHHIEHICIEE SRS R M A7 R
377 | “LhIRERE” L HLEEL S PSR kAL
393 / HBF LGSR ITTENL T E
403 / PEFIRPRIR K M
420 / #ETRER ST Z B
434 /| fRGRRIEAEEE R E RPIR R EE
449 / “s T HERIRER T RIGES RELHHE 5 ER'E
466 / ZFNNZHTPL, T BEE MG

—HRRELEERPEAAREAES B# #owk
481 / K5 rh BYERAR 5 DLAE

— RWREFRFEHERNNASL F F 3=
496 / wHhIAHELE  E A,

513 / WRJRIRFEALE RTER R TR & SR SUL P AL E % %



[ 4 2 T 0 ANV DR A 2 A BT 5

o 4a

21 2, HREE MR RREF REREM R S IEN SR, REER¥
H iz B AT . HEERE FESRAEHEET , REFL
ERFA N BRTESIREE T RE S8+, SBACEBAEERN? 7EH
Frh B ERE R S HAXBRN R RO BASCR? EFEILFEEDT
X P AN G B I R R R S E AR L B, NSEBRP IR T
X E AR G AR TE S BT IR S B ST B 77 W, IR RAB R 221 B0 3 SR SUAL R TR A
B B 3 AR RIS

—. BGEFREATBRELFLHE
5 ARk E R F AR A HAA S

A ERACARA R R SCHIB 7= S , o A% 5 25 S BB L T s 5 7E B0
A2 ZH 8 R AL B S L, (B 7E % b BUR AR 48 HE ) A G R b, 75 2
ARBREMRP ST & . FEHRED 2R FE R L5 FRKA

HE M He(1959—), %,



2 PEELETRFES=THFRIGE1980—2010) - E=%
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FEMUELE, NRESHFREARE, T ERRETF & 54 50w
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HX 2 ARG E R RPN AR S .
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RS . (Timothy Rice , 2003: 161) T7ER SHFIELR S , 2 E W43 B
o LI, — BB XL EA S X A7, BRARAMA S0 K
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